MEMORANDUM
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
County of Placer
TO:
FROM:
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
JeD
KEN GREHM I PETER KRAATZ

PERCENTAGE UNDER OR OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE-->
BID UNIT TOTAL
NO TYPE CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY PRICE
1 66026 UTILITY LOCATION LS 1. $ 15000.00 $ 15,000.00
2 74020 WATER POllUTION CONTROL LS 1 $ 50 000.00 $ 50 000.00
3 760090 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $ 80 000.00 $ 80 000.00
4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $ 30 000.00 $ 30 000,00
5 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SF 15980 $ 1.50 $ 23,970.00
6 66023 REMOVE EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS LS 1 $ 70 000.00 $ 70000.00
7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 $ 20000.00 $ 20 000.00
8 66070 CHANNEL LINING LF 6213 $ 60,00 $ 372.780.00
9 66072 INFILTRATlON GALLERY LF 408 $ 200.00 $ 81200.00
10 66510 TREATMENT TYPE n A SF 12038 $ 1.50 $ 16057.00
11 68560 TREATMENT TYPE TIC SF 4987 $ 1.50 $ 7450.50
12 66565 TREATMENT TYPE no SF 306 $ 3.00 $ 918.00
13 66566 TREATMENT TYPE TIE SF 415 $ 1.50 $ 622.50
14 390104 ASPHALT CONCRETE TON 244 $ 200,00 $ 48800.00
15 707050 MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES (MODIFIED TYPE G-2 ~ EA 21 $ 5,000.00 $ 105,000.00
DRAINAGE INLET
18 66100
MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES (TRANSVERSE DRAIN
LF 391 $ 96.00 $ 37,145.00
12"\\
17 707051 MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES MANHOLE EA 1 $ 5000.00 $ 5,000.00
,8 66183 MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTUREs JUNCTION BOX EA 1 $ 5000.00 $ 5 000.00
19 66143 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF 1123 $ 85.00 $ 72 995.00
20 841116 6~ CORRUGATED HOPE LF 31 $ 70.00 $ 2,170.00
21 641101 12" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 229 $ SO.OO $ 16320.00
22 641104 15" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 504 $ 80.00 $ 40,320.00
23 641107 1S- CORRUGATED HOPE LF 821 $ SO.OO $ 65,680.00
24 641113 24" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 42 $ 150.00 $ 6,300.00
25 66144 SEDIMENT TRAP EA 19 $ 5000.00 $ 95,000.00
28 86690 ENERGY OISSIP TOR SF 64 $ 25.00 $ 1600.00
27 66411 PURCHASE AND STOCKPILE ROCK TON 15 $ 90.00 $ 1,350.00
28 66088 SNOW POLES EA 140 $ 150.00 $ 21000.00
29 66145 PROJECT SIGN EA 1 $ 5,000.00 $ 5000.00
30 86720 WATER ERVICE LATE RELOCATiON EA 15 $ 1000.00 $ 15000.00
31 66822 WATER MAIN RELOCATION LF 633 $ 269.00 $ 170277.00
32 66401 SEWER SERViCE LATERAL RELOCATION EA 8 $ 1,000.00 $ 8 000.00
33 66238 CULVERT REPAIR LS 1 $ 3000.00 $ 3,000.00
34 152320 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN EA 10 $ 250.00 $ 2500.00
.
~
PROJECT: LAKE FOREST EROSION CONTROL PROJECT - AREA A (DOLLAR POIND
CONTRACT NO. : 1009
1,266,268.00
.16%
8th BIDDER
Grantta Construction
PO Box 50085
Watsonville, CA QSOn
PAGE 2 OF 3
UNIT TOTAL
PRICE
$ 15000.00 $ 15,000.00
$ 40000.00 $ 40.000.00
$ 120,679,00 $ 120679.00
$ 30 000.00 $ 30,000.00
$ 1.00 $ 15,980.00
$ 15000,00 $ 15,000.00
$ 20,000,00 $. 20000.00
$ 30.00 $ 186390.00
$ 180.00 $ 730BO.OD
$ 1.50 $ 18,057.00
$ 3.00 $ 14901.00
$ 23.00 $ ., 038.00
$ 18,00 $ ., 470.00
$ 300.00 $ 73 200.00
$ 4,500.00 $ 94,500.00
$ 150.00 $ 58.650.00
$ 6500.00 $ 6500.00
$ 15000.00 .$ 15000.00
$ 32.00 $ 35936.00

PERCENTAGE UNDER OR OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE······__··>
BID UNIT TOTAL
NO TYPE CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY PRICE
1 66026 UTILITY LOCATION LS 1 $ 15,00000 $ 15,000.00
2 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 $ 50,000.00 $ 50,000.00
3 760090 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $ 80,00000 $ 80,000.00
4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $ 30,000.00 $ 30,000.00
5 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SF 15980 $ 1.50 $ 23,970.00
6 66023 REMOVE EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS LS 1 $ 70,000.00 $ 70,000.00
7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 $ 20,00000 $ 20,000.00
8 66070 CHANNEL LINING LF 6213 $ 60.00 $ 372,780.00
9 66072 INFILTRATION GALLERY LF 406 $ 200.00 $ 81,200.00
10 66510 TREATMENT TYPE TIA SF 12038 $ 1.50 $ 18,057.00
11 66560 TREATMENT TYPE TIC SF 4967 $ 1.50 $ 7,450.50
12 66565 TREATMENT TYPE TID SF 306 $ 3.00 $ 918.00
13 66566 TREATMENT TYPE TIE SF 415 $ 150 $ 622.50
14 390104 ASPHALT CONCRETE TON 244 $ 200.00 $ 48,800.00
15 707050
MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES (MODIFIED TYPE G-2 •
$ 5,000.00 $ 105,000.00
DRAINAGE INLET) EA 21
16 66100
MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES (TRANSVERSE DRAIN
$ 95.00 $ 37,145.0012")) LF 391
17 707051 MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES (MANHOLE) EA 1 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
18 661B3 MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES (JUNCTION BOX) EA 1 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
19 66143 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF 1123 $ 65.00 $ 72,995.00
20 641116 8" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 31 $ 70.00 $ 2,170.00
21 641101 12" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 229 $ 80.00 $ 18,320.00
22 641104 15" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 504 $ 80.00 $ 40,320.00
23 641107 18" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 821 $ 80.00 $ 65,680.00
24 641113 24" CORRUGATED HOPE LF 42 $ 150.00 $ 6,300.00
25 66144 SEDIMENT TRAP EA 19 $ 5,000.00 $ 95,000.00
26 66690 ENERGY DlSSIPATOR SF 64 $ 25.00 $ 1,600.00
27 66411 PURCHASE AND STOCKPILE ROCK TON 15 $ 90.00 $ 1,350.00
28 66086 SNOW POLES EA 140 $ 150.00 $ 21,000.00
29 66145 PROJECT SIGN EA 1 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
30 66720 WATER SERVICE LATERAL RELOCATION EA 15 $ 1,000.00 $ 15,000.00
31 66822 WATER MAIN RELOCATION LF 633 $ 269.00 $ 170,277.00
32 66401 SEWER SERVICE LATERAL RELOCATION EA 8 $ 1,000.00 $ 8,000.00
33 66238 CULVERT REPAIR LS 1 $ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00
34 152320 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN EA 10 $ 250.00 $ 2,500.00
-
~
PLACER COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS
NTSNorthsto.r
-Truckee
/Ill
>
t-
NEVADA COUNTY ~
~1A-----_-=:::::'8~----~PL"-,;A'iCE~R~CO~U~NT~y;----j ~
~
V>
<[
~
VICINITY MAP
NOT TO SCALE
LAKE FOREST
EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
AREA A - DOLLAR POINT
VICINITY AND LOCATION MAP
LOCATION MAP
NOT TO SCALE
LAKE FOREST EROSION CONTROL PROJECT (LOCATION MAP)
Page 1 of 1 53